Golfgillarna

Espoon Golfseura - Espoon Golfseura - EGS

Group 1

Michael Nordgren

Thomas Hallback

Dan Forsberg

Group 2

Pontus Olsson
Kurt Feldt

Peter Mattson

Group 3

Kari Aladin
Robert Seren
Christer Herlin

Henrik Hildén

Group 4

Ken Ehrnrooth
Peter Gronholm
Arno Calonius

Kaj Wassholm

Group 5
Peter Fagerman
Stig-Olof Ohman

Rolf Svanljung

Wisa Salokangas

HCP (PHCP)
11.9 (15)
11.3 (15)
21(27)

HCP (PHCP)
28.1 (30)
34.9 (38)
34.3 (37)

HCP (PHCP)
27.3 (34)
18.3 (23)
20.3 (21)

36 (39)

HCP (PHCP)
18.7 (24)
26.5 (33)
25.8 (27)
33.7 (36)

HCP (PHCP)
34.9 (38)
34.9 (44)
31.8 (34)
33.3 (36)

Tee
50
50
50

Tee
58
58
50
50

Tee
58
58
50
50

Tee
50
58
50
50

G(¥LF GAMEBOOK

Start list (1/3)

16.7.2024

Start hole
1
1

1

Start hole
5
5
5

Start hole
6
6
6
6

Start hole
7
7
7

7

Start hole
8
8

Start time
10:00
10:00

10:00

Start time
10:00
10:00
10:00

Start time
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00

Start time
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00

Start time
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00



Golfgillarna

Espoon Golfseura - Espoon Golfseura - EGS

Group 6

Torbjorn Wiik
Gustav Bask
Stig Eriksson

Krister Kronlof

Group 7

Karl Lindman
Sorin Schaechter
Pehr Colerus

Christer Sjoblom

Group 8

Axel Cedercreutz
Eigil Nyberg

Leif Ekstrom

Kim Bjorkwall

Group 9
Torbjrn Jakas
Lasse Selenius
Rabbe Kranck

Bengt Lagerlof

Group 10
Rainer Bjorklund
Hans Von Hertzen

Ake Berggren

Gunnar Tengstrom

HCP (PHCP)
26.6 (28)
27.4 (29)
22.7 (29)
26.7 (34)

HCP (PHCP)
31.3(34)

33 (36)

36 (39)

33.8 (37)

HCP (PHCP)
27.8 (29)
32.4 (35)
22.9 (24)
26.7 (28)

HCP (PHCP)
26.6 (28)
31.5(34)
22.8 (29)
20.2 (26)

HCP (PHCP)
21.9 (22)

36 (39)

28.3 (36)
11.8 (15)

Tee
50
50
58
58

Tee
50
50
50
50

Tee
50
50
50
50

Tee
50
50
58
58

Tee
50
50
58
58

G(¥LF GAMEBOOK

Start list (2/3)

16.7.2024

Start hole
9
9
9
9

Start hole
10
10
10
10

Start hole
11

11
11

11

Start hole
12

12
12

12

Start hole
13
13
13
13

Start time
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00

Start time
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00

Start time
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00

Start time
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

Start time
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00



Golfgillarna

Espoon Golfseura - Espoon Golfseura - EGS

Group 11

Kai Gulin

Jaakko Salovius
Henrik Westerlund

Paul Ervast

Group 12

Harry Lampenius
Claes Lagerstedt
Bo Harthin

Henrik Damsten

Group 13

Erkki Tuominen
Kenneth Bensky
Marcus Backman

christian borenius

Group 14

Kaj Blomqvist
Tom Stromberg
Henrik Winberg

Jan Lindholm

Group 15

Peter Hutton
Berndt Johansson
Hemo Bensky

Bengt Sjoblom

HCP (PHCP)
23.1(29)
23.2 (29)
18.4 (18)

36 (39)

HCP (PHCP)
24 (28)

22.5 (26)
22.1 (26)
15.4 (18)

HCP (PHCP)
16.1 (20)
26.7 (34)
20.7 (26)
27.6 (35)

HCP (PHCP)
29.2 (31)
28.6 (30)
28.2 (30)
29.1 (31)

HCP (PHCP)
12.4 (16)
29.4 (37)
20.7 (26)
21.5(27)

Tee
58
58
50
50

Tee
54
54
54

o4

Tee
58
58
58
58

Tee
50
50
50
50

Tee
58
58
58
58

G(¥LF GAMEBOOK

Start list (3/3)

16.7.2024

Start hole
14
14
14
14

Start hole
15
15
15
15

Start hole
16
16
16

16

Start hole
17

17
17

17

Start hole
18
18
18
18

Start time
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00

Start time
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00

Start time
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00

Start time
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

Start time
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00



